Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
EXEDGE SERIES| EXIT SIGN LIGHT
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SOURCE
WARRANTY

� Non-emergency operation: only 1.5W for 120V single-face red sign; 1.2W for 120V
single-face green sign.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
EXEDGE D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
WH - White
SR - Silver
BLANK - Not Required
NC - Nickel-cadium battery
SD - Self-diagnostics
EM - Factory installed EM backup
SF - Single Face
DF - Double Face
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : EXEDGE-ND-UNV-SF-RD-WH
DimmingFamily Input Number of faces FinishLetter Color Options
RD - Red
GR - Green
Job Name:
Type:
 5-Year limited warranty. Please refer www.highlineled.com/
for complete warranty terms and conditions.
�
APPLICATIONS
� Retail, Offices, School/Colleges, Medical facilities
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Damp Location
5
YEARS
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
2
*DUE TO THE CHANGES OF CONSTANT IMPROVEMENT IN LED TECHNOLOGY, ALL DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION.
Job Name:
Type:Catalog Number:
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
DIMENSIONS
EXEDGE SERIES| EXIT SIGN LIGHT
11.25"
1.82"